Learn More
Web / sales.cwcembedded.com
Email / sales@cwcembedded.com
cwcembedded.com
D
at
a
Sh

mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective owners.
Ordering Information
The VME-194 is ordered with the following part numbers.
Not all possible configurations are offered. Consult Curtiss-
Wright for available configurations.
SVME/DMV -  194 -  xyzz
I/O mode     IPM Options: 0, 6, 9, 10, 11, 12
Core Processing:
0:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 2 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, VME
1:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 4 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, VME
2:	 P2020 0.8 GHz, 1 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, VME
3:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 2 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, 8 GB NAND, VME
4:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 2 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, No VME
5:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 4 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, No VME
6:	 P2020 0.8 GHz, 1 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, No VME
7:	 P2020 1.2 GHz, 2 GB SDRAM, 512 MB Flash, 8 GB NAND, No VME
8:	 Custom configuration
9:	 Reserved
Cooling Method:
SVME – air-cooling
DMV – conduction-cooling
Model Number
Ruggedization Level:
0:	 0 to 50°C
1:	 -40 to 71°C (only for air-cooled)
2:	 -40 to 85°C
4:	 Custom environment
Options in bold will be available as standard product with
following limitations: